



HRoyer@JohnsonDuffie.com



717 761 4540

Ms. Royer represents individuals and families to create, implement and maintain an estate plan to transfer wealth to the next generation, minimize death taxes, and provide peace of mind to clients and their families. She skillfully and compassionately assists fiduciaries in the administration of their loved one's estate or trust.

Ms. Royer also assists clients in business transactions including business formation, purchases and sales, employment agreements, and lease negotiations. She represents clients in residential and commercial real estate transactions as well.

Ms. Royer has consistently been recognized as Harrisburg Magazine's Simply the Best or Reader's Choice for Estate Planning. She frequently presents seminars on the importance of estate planning for individuals and families no matter how large or how small their estates may be.

Ms. Royer is a Charter Member of the Rotary Club of Susquehanna Township and continues to serve the Club as its Secretary. She is a past Board member of the Feel Your Boobies Foundation.

Ms. Royer lives in Susquehanna Township with her husband, Sean, and their son, Jett.

Comprehensive. Committed. Connected.



OUR LOCATIONS

Harrisburg Office (Lemoyne)
301 Market Street

P:717-761-4540

Lemoyne, PA 17043

F:717-761-3015

Wyomissing Office

875 Berkshire Blvd.

Suite 103

Wyomissing, PA 19610

P:610-374-6630

F:610-374-6631

Carlisle Office

26 State Avenue

Suite 102

Carlisle, PA 17013 P:717-761-4540

F:717-761-3015

Chambersburg Office

183 Lincoln Way East Chambersburg, PA 17201 P:717-761-4540

F:717-761-3015

mail@johnsonduffie.com